Summary of Key Outcomes of the
Moray Fostering and Adoption Panel 2012-2018

Table 1 — Adoption Panel Activity

APPENDIX I

Activity

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018 Seven
year

totals

Prospective
adopters
(adoptive
households)
recommended
for approval

2 39

Children
recommended
for adoption

14

13

Matching of
children into
adoption

placements

Table 2 — Fostering Panel Activity

Activity

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018 Seven
year

totals

Prospective
foster carers
(fostering
households)
recommended
for approval

Children
recommended
for permanent
foster care

10

15

Matching of
children with
placements

11




