Summary of Key Outcomes of the Moray Fostering and Adoption Panel 2012-2018

<u>Table 1 – Adoption Panel Activity</u>

Activity	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	Seven year totals
Prospective adopters (adoptive households) recommended for approval	5	7	5	6	7	7	2	39
Children recommended for adoption	9	2	14	6	13	5	6	55
Matching of children into adoption placements	7	4	6	9	6	8	4	44

<u>Table 2 – Fostering Panel Activity</u>

Activity	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	Seven year totals
Prospective foster carers (fostering households) recommended for approval	5	4	6	4	5	7	2	33
Children recommended for permanent foster care	9	10	15	7	7	1	3	52
Matching of children with placements	6	7	8	11	4	3	0	39